Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5
C44 Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
C
Additional M
odular Products
Electronic Proportional Valve

a pre-fi lter package consisting of a 5 micron particulate fi lter
and a .01 micron coalescing fi lter.
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size Display
0 to 10VDC
w/ LCD
4 to 20mA
w/ LCD
Internal With
LCD
EPV 1/8
PSI EPV-01-P0H0 EPV-01-PAH0 EPV-01-PBH0
bar EPV-C1-B0H0 EPV-C1-BAH0 EPV-C1-BBH0
None EPV-01-00H0 EPV-01-0AH0  —
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
b
ar